DESCRIPTION
The Mighty Mo 20 Busway Mounting Bracket enables the mounting of Starline Track Busway on Mighty Mo Channel and
4-Post racks without the need to suspend the busway from threaded rod or other mounting solutions. To maximize
flexibility the bracket can mount on front or rear of the rack. To ensure proper alignment of Starline Track Busway with a
row of cabinets or racks the bracket offers one-inch adjustable height increments and an adjustable depth channel.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
■ Direct Mounting: Track Busway mounts directly to Mighty Mo 20 Racks with a simple to install bracket. Starline
Hanger Bolts - Sold Separately.
■ Height Adjustment: A series of predrilled holes, in one-inch increments, ensure that the busway is level with mounting
brackets on adjacent racks and cabinets.
■ Depth Adjustment: The bracket has an open channel to ensure proper depth alignment.
■ Color Matched: Available in black or white to match the Mighty Mo 20 rack.
■ Support: Mount brackets every five feet, for proper support and weight load distribution.
Mighty Mo (MM20) Busway Mounting Bracket
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MM20BUSMB12-B Mighty Mo 20 Busway Mounting Bracket - Black
MM20BUSMB12-W Mighty Mo 20 Busway Mounting Bracket - White
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
General Information
Color Black, White
Country
of Origin United States
Type Busway Mounting Bracket
Warranty 5 Years
Technical Information
Material Cold Rolled Steel
Material
Thickness 10 Gauge
Finish Powder Coat
Includes Bracket, Mounting Hardware
Dimensions
Product Width 3.80 in
Product Height 28.20 in
Product Depth 17.75 in
©2025 Legrand. All rights reserved. The industry-leading brands of Approved Networks, Ortronics, Raritan, Server Technology, and Starline empower Legrand’s Data, Power & Control to produce innovative
solutions for data centers, building networks, and facility infrastructures. Our division designs, manufactures, and markets world-class products for a more productive and sustainable future. The exceptional
reliability of our technologies results from decades of proven performance and a dedication to research and development.  LIT# V2218
Legrand.us 	 877.295.3472  |  productspecialist.DAT@legrand.us
COMPATIBLE MIGHT MO 20 RACKS
Part Number Rack Unit Chanel Depth
Channel Racks
MM20706-x
45 RU (7ft)
6.50 in
MM20710-x 10.50 in
MM20716-x 16.25 in
*MM20724-x 24.00 in
*MM20730-x 30.00 in
MM20810-x
51 RU (8ft)
10.50 in
MM20816-x 16.25 in
*MM20824-x 24.00 in
*MM20830-x 30.00 in
Part Number Rack Unit Rail Spacing
Dual Adjustable Base 4-Post Racks
MM2072132DAByy-x
45 RU (7ft)
21 in - 32 in
MM2073142DAByy-x 31 in - 42 in
MM2082132DAByy-x
51 RU (8ft)
21 in - 32 in
MM2083142DAByy-x 31 in - 42 in
Fixed 4-Post Racks
MM20730FXDyy-x 45 RU (7ft) 30 in
MM20830FXDyy-x 51 RU (8ft) 30 in
Note: Replace yy with 12 (Tapped #12-24 Rail Type) or 38 (Punched 3/8 in Square Rail Type)
Note: * = Tapped #12-24 Rail Type. Add 38 before -x for Punched 3/8 in Square Rail Type
Note: Replace x with B (Black) or W (White)